Avalue BMX-T522-SK   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
BMX-T522-SK
Intel® 6th Gen Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA
Processor Mini ITX Fanless Box PC
DP++, HDMI/DP, Dual Display
2 x Intel® I211-AT Gigabit Ethernet
2 x 260-pin DDR4 2133 MHz SO-DIMM Socket, Supports up

　Weight 3.5kg
　Construction Aluminum + Metal
.Ordering Information
Avalue BMX-T522-SK   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/3
　Ordering Information BMX-T522-SKC-B1R (CPU: 3955U)
BMX-T522-SK3-B1R (CPU: i3-6100U)
BMX-T522-SK5-B1R (CPU: i5-6300U)
BMX-T522-SK7-B1R (CPU: i7-6600U)
Intel® 6th Gen Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA Processor Mini ITX Fanless Box PC
E1961361013R / 44 x 46.8 x 8.8 Din Rail kit
Power Cord information
USA Power Cord: E1702031833R
UK Power Cord: E170P060380R
EU Power Cord: E1702031000R
Australia Power Cord: E1702031831R
Avalue BMX-T522-SK   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,